
	[image: cgit logo]	index : slides-intro.git	
master

 

	LaTeX source of slides that introduce Maneage in https://maneage.org/pdf/slides-intro.pdf	Mohammad Akhlaghi


	
aboutsummaryrefslogtreecommitdiff	
log msg
author
committer
range









path: root/img/data-lineage-19.pdf
diff options	
	context:	1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
15
20
25
30
35
40


	space:	include
ignore


	mode:	unified
ssdiff
stat only


		




	author	Mohammad Akhlaghi <mohammad@akhlaghi.org>	2020-06-17 05:16:58 +0100
	committer	Mohammad Akhlaghi <mohammad@akhlaghi.org>	2020-06-17 05:16:58 +0100
	commit	e543088567ce06626f5b94219d63bddafb1d8d6f (patch)
	tree	5b497ce257c91ebc04d86823b5e739850f9bd452 /img/data-lineage-19.pdf
	parent	11696587813b77a79ae72da9b3ea01f602ceb231 (diff)


First draft of short slides
A first draft of the summarized slides was written for the talk in the
RDA Adoption week.
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